• Energy-efficient R-410A Refrigerant
•  First in Industry Patented Hot Gas Defrost:
Ensures complete, worry-free defrost.
• Quality Compressor: State of the art compressor
is standard equipment.
• Hi/Low Pressure Switches: Ensure long compressor
life.
• All Aluminum Coils: Provides high corrosion

20 131.4 150 31.4 50 50.0 50 50.0 50
Q94RD-060K
0 44.5 70 - - - - - -
5 69.5 90 44.5 70 25.0 25 - -
8 84.0 100 44.5 70 39.6 40 - -
10 94.5 110 44.5 70 50.0 50 - -
15 119.5 125 44.5 70 25.0 25 50.0 50
20 144.5 150 44.5 70 50.0 50 50.0 50
6
HEATER KIT MODEL IDENTIFICATION CODE
Q94RD Heater Kit Application Matrix
Tonnage Nominal kW Heater Kit Model Heater Kit Part Number Breakers (required)
024K
5 H3HK005H-01C 917166C None
8 H3HK008H-01C 917167C 2
10 H3HK010H-01C 917168C 2
030K
5 H3HK005H-01C 917166C None
8 H3HK008H-01C 917167C 2
10 H3HK010H-01C 917168C 2
15 H3HK015H-01C 917169C 2
15 H3HK015H-21C 917172C None
036K
5 H3HK005H-01C 917166C None
8 H3HK008H-01C 917167C 2
10 H3HK010H-01C 917168C 2
15 H3HK015H-01C 917169C 2
15 H3HK015H-21C 917172C None
042K
5 H3HK005H-01C 917166C None
8 H3HK008H-01C 917167C 2
10 H3HK010H-01C 917168C 2
15 H3HK015H-01C 917169C 2
15 H3HK015H-21C 917172C None
20 H3HK020H-01C 917170C 3
20 H3HK020H-21C 917173C 1
048KA
5 H3HK005H-01C 917166C 2
8 H3HK008H-01C 917167C 2
10 H3HK010H-01C 917168C 2